

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 1080/2011

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BURN STANDARD CO.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Christmas vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Bala Kapur]
Court Master