



CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Biju Mattam, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)